Introducing the
Xcela Dual Lumen Port.
At the root of innovation.
Navilyst Medical, Inc.
26 Forest Street
Marlborough, MA 01752
For more information, call

with the EZ Huber™
Safety Infusion Set.
Ordering Information
Standard Titanium
	 UPN 		  Description	 Catheter OD 	 Catheter ID	 Catheter Type	 Units
H965451010	 Standard Titanium with silicone-filled suture holes	 6.6 F/ 2.2 mm 	 1.3 mm	 Polyurethane, attachable 	 Box/1
H965451030		 Standard Titanium with silicone-filled suture holes	 8.0 F/ 2.6 mm	 1.6 mm	 Polyurethane, attachable	 Box/1
Low Profile Titanium
H965451090	 Low Profile Titanium with silicone-filled suture holes	 6.6 F/ 2.2 mm 	 1.3 mm	 Polyurethane, attachable 	 Box/1
H965451110	 Low Profile Titanium with silicone-filled suture holes	 8.0 F/ 2.6 mm 	 1.6 mm	 Polyurethane, attachable 	 Box/1
H965451130	 Low Profile Titanium without silicone-filled suture holes	 6.6 F/ 2.2 mm 	 1.3 mm	 Polyurethane, attachable 	 Box/1
Plastic/Titanium
H965451170	 Plastic/Titanium with silicone-filled suture holes	 6.6 F / 2.2 mm 	 1.3 mm	 Polyurethane, attachable 	 Box/1
H965451190	 Plastic/Titanium with silicone-filled suture holes	 8.0 F / 2.6 mm 	 1.6 mm	 Polyurethane, attachable 	 Box/1
Plastic
H965451250	 Plastic with silicone-filled suture holes	 6.6 F / 2.2 mm 	 1.3 mm	 Polyurethane, attachable 	 Box/1
H965451270	 Plastic with silicone-filled suture holes	 8.0 F / 2.6 mm	 1.6 mm	 Polyurethane, attachable	 Box/1
H965451280	 Plastic with silicone-filled suture holes	 8.0 F / 2.6 mm	 1.6 mm	 Polyurethane, pre-attached	 Box/1
H965451300	 Plastic without silicone-filled suture holes	 6.6 F / 2.2 mm	 1.3 mm	 Polyurethane, pre-attached	 Box/1
Dual Lumen Plastic
H965451810	 Plastic without silicone-filled suture holes	 9.6 F / 3.2 mm	 0.9 mm / 0.9 mm	 Polyurethane, attachable	 Box/1
H965451820	 Plastic without silicone-filled suture holes	 9.6 F / 3.2 mm	 0.9 mm / 0.9 mm	 Polyurethane, pre-attached	 Box/1
H965451830	 Plastic with silicone-filled suture holes	 9.6 F / 3.2 mm	 0.9 mm / 0.9 mm	 Polyurethane, attachable	 Box/1
H965451840	 Plastic with silicone-filled suture holes	 9.6 F / 3.2 mm	 0.9 mm / 0.9 mm	 Polyurethane, pre-attached	 Box/1
Single Lumen Port Kit Includes: Port; 75 cm Catheter; Vein Pick; Introducer Needle; Peel-Away Sheath; 70 cm J-Tip Guidewire; Metal Tunneler; Two 10 mL Syringes; Blunt Flushing Needle;
and Two Non-Coring Needles.
Dual Lumen Port Kit Includes: Port; 50 cm Catheter; Vein Pick; Introducer Needle; Peel-Away Sheath; 70 cm J-Tip Guidewire; Metal Tunneler; Two 10 mL Syringes; Blunt Flushing Needle; and
Two Non-Coring Needles.

with the EZ Huber™
Safety Infusion Set.
Ordering Information
Standard Titanium
	 UPN 		  Description	 Catheter OD 	 Catheter ID	 Catheter Type	 Units
H965451010	 Standard Titanium with silicone-filled suture holes	 6.6 F/ 2.2 mm 	 1.3 mm	 Polyurethane, attachable 	 Box/1
H965451030		 Standard Titanium with silicone-filled suture holes	 8.0 F/ 2.6 mm	 1.6 mm	 Polyurethane, attachable	 Box/1
Low Profile Titanium
H965451090	 Low Profile Titanium with silicone-filled suture holes	 6.6 F/ 2.2 mm 	 1.3 mm	 Polyurethane, attachable 	 Box/1
H965451110	 Low Profile Titanium with silicone-filled suture holes	 8.0 F/ 2.6 mm 	 1.6 mm	 Polyurethane, attachable 	 Box/1
H965451130	 Low Profile Titanium without silicone-filled suture holes	 6.6 F/ 2.2 mm 	 1.3 mm	 Polyurethane, attachable 	 Box/1
Plastic/Titanium
H965451170	 Plastic/Titanium with silicone-filled suture holes	 6.6 F / 2.2 mm 	 1.3 mm	 Polyurethane, attachable 	 Box/1
H965451190	 Plastic/Titanium with silicone-filled suture holes	 8.0 F / 2.6 mm 	 1.6 mm	 Polyurethane, attachable 	 Box/1
Plastic
H965451250	 Plastic with silicone-filled suture holes	 6.6 F / 2.2 mm 	 1.3 mm	 Polyurethane, attachable 	 Box/1
H965451270	 Plastic with silicone-filled suture holes	 8.0 F / 2.6 mm	 1.6 mm	 Polyurethane, attachable	 Box/1
H965451280	 Plastic with silicone-filled suture holes	 8.0 F / 2.6 mm	 1.6 mm	 Polyurethane, pre-attached	 Box/1
H965451300	 Plastic without silicone-filled suture holes	 6.6 F / 2.2 mm	 1.3 mm	 Polyurethane, pre-attached	 Box/1
Dual Lumen Plastic
H965451810	 Plastic without silicone-filled suture holes	 9.6 F / 3.2 mm	 0.9 mm / 0.9 mm	 Polyurethane, attachable	 Box/1
H965451820	 Plastic without silicone-filled suture holes	 9.6 F / 3.2 mm	 0.9 mm / 0.9 mm	 Polyurethane, pre-attached	 Box/1
H965451830	 Plastic with silicone-filled suture holes	 9.6 F / 3.2 mm	 0.9 mm / 0.9 mm	 Polyurethane, attachable	 Box/1
H965451840	 Plastic with silicone-filled suture holes	 9.6 F / 3.2 mm	 0.9 mm / 0.9 mm	 Polyurethane, pre-attached	 Box/1
Single Lumen Port Kit Includes: Port; 75 cm Catheter; Vein Pick; Introducer Needle; Peel-Away Sheath; 70 cm J-Tip Guidewire; Metal Tunneler; Two 10 mL Syringes; Blunt Flushing Needle;
and Two Non-Coring Needles.
Dual Lumen Port Kit Includes: Port; 50 cm Catheter; Vein Pick; Introducer Needle; Peel-Away Sheath; 70 cm J-Tip Guidewire; Metal Tunneler; Two 10 mL Syringes; Blunt Flushing Needle; and
Two Non-Coring Needles.